Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar
D10 2,33 km

Startet : 4 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Ea Hvidberg Tofte Odense OK

2. Inger Spile Andersen Odense OK

3. Clara Jeeger Sollerad OK

4. Camilla Jeeger Sollergd OK
Odense OK

20:02
24:16
31:26
36:57

16:41:15

+04:14
+11:24
+16:55

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar
D12 2,33 km

Startet : 6 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Nynne Mglgaard Nielsen Odense OK
2. Dagmar Marager Allergd OK
3. Freja Toft Mgller Mikkels Horsens OK
4. Eva Brande fEro
Livie Li Aarhus 1900
Susan Kromann AMOK

Odense OK

13:48
17:05
18:50
35:32
16:48
47:23

16:41:15

+03:17
+05:02
+21:44
+03:00
+33:35

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar 16:41:15
D14 2,98 km

Startet : 5 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Camille Friis Scheby OK Sorg 17:43

2. Kristine Skouboe Horsens OK 17:53 +10

3. Sif Kjerulf AMOK 21:47 +04:04

4. Merete Skovsgaard OK Melfar 38:13 +20:30
Johanne Skovsgaard OK Melfar 39:55 +22:12
Sandra Mgrk Sollerad OK Ikke star

Odense OK EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar 16:41:15
D16 3,63 km

Startet : 1 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Mette Sggaard Jensen OK Melfar 24:24

Odense OK EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar 16:41:15
D20 3,83 km

Startet : 5 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Eva Ornhagen Jorgense OK Snab 16:36

2. Sigrid Hgyer Staugaard FIF Hillerad 17:52 +01:16

3. Amalie Ertmann Allergd OK 22:12 +05:36

4. Anna Callesen Odense OK 23:24 +06:48

5. Amanda modler Hedema Faaborg OK 25:10 +08:34
Cecilia Skaarup Uhleman OK Snab Ikke star

Odense OK EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar
D21 3,83 km

Startet : 16 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Hedvig Valbjorn Gydesen OK Melfar
2. Agnes Ngrgard Kracht THOK
3. Emma Klingenberg Silkeborg OK
4. Ane Linde Silkeborg OK
5. Mette Stub Pl-Kgbenhavn
6. Josefine Lind OK GORM
7. Ceecilie Ruelgkke Christo OK @ST Birkergd
8. Laura Bagh Odense OK
9. Tonje Pihl OK Roskilde
10. Johanne Valbjgrn Gydes OK Melfar
11. Nikita Bang Pl-Kebenhavn
12. Anne Sofie Motzkus Kolding OK
13. Josefine Grunnet OKH.T.F.
14. Line Elgard Nielsen OK @ST Birkergd
15. Emma Lou Hansen fEro
16. Louise Bagh Odense OK

Odense OK

15:33
16:34
17:02
19:16
19:40
20:10
20:39
21:12
21:52
23:02
23:18
25:09
27:10
27:48
31:10
45:49

16:41:15

+01:01
+01:29
+03:43
+04:07
+04:37
+05:06
+05:39
+06:19
+07:29
+07:45
+09:36
+11:37
+12:15
+15:37
+30:16

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar 16:41:15
D35 3,83 km

Startet : 2 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Nanna Hvidbjerg Tofte Odense OK 25:34
2. Christina Pedersen Uden for klub 35:27 +09:53

Odense OK EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar
D40 3,63 km

Startet : 8 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Elin Ngrgard Kracht Pl-Kgbenhavn
2. leva Grahl Preetzer TSV
3. Helle Popp Bobach Aalborg OK

4. Jenni Volmar Skovsgaar OK Melfar

5. Camilla Spile Odense OK
6. Ea Busch Nielsen Pl-Kgbenhavn
7. Johanne Krabek Odense OK

8. Sidsel Revsbech Allerad OK

Sidsel Rgnnegaard Revs Allergd OK

Odense OK

19:18
20:07
22:21
24:01
24:17
24:36
25:19
30:55
Ikke star

16:41:15

+49
+03:03
+04:43
+04:59
+05:18
+06:01
+11:37

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar
D45 3,63 km

Startet : 8 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Anne Marie Thommesen Ballerup OK
2. Tine Friis Scheby OK Sorg

3. Anne Mglgaard Nielsen Odense OK
4. Helle Wihan Fyns PI

5. Hanne Veggerby RSOK

6. Lene Flyvbjerg RSOK

7. Roberta Mustacchi Jeege Sollerad OK
8. Dorte Grinderslev Horsens OK

Odense OK

20:09
20:55
23:19
26:51
27:28
31:02
33:07
38:31

16:41:15

+46
+03:10
+06:42
+07:19
+10:53
+12:58
+18:22

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar
D50 3,63 km

Startet : 9 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Maria M. Hgyer Staugaar FIF Hillerad
2. Jette Klogborg OK H.T.F.
3. Angélique Grgnborg Ras Allergd OK
4. Irene K. Mikkelsen Horsens OK
5. Malene Kaysen Thomsen OK Snab
6. Beate Stamer Preetzer TSV
7. Joan Sggaard Jensen OK Melfar
8. Lise Ngrgaard OK Roskilde
9. Marlene Marager Allergd OK
Simona Weber TSV Nusse
Odense OK

21:31
21:50
22:51
24:02
25:24
25:38
28:00
29:39
30:26
Ikke star

16:41:15

+19
+01:20
+02:31
+03:53
+04:07
+06:29
+08:08
+08:55

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar

Startet : 23 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0
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D55 3,03 km

Marianne Lynge Krogh
Anette Lund

Ulrika Ornhagen Jargens
Anne Maarup

Iben Maag

Mette Edsen

Anne Bloch Frandsen
Maria Douglas

Katalin Bolko Kongstad
Lisbeth Skovbjerg

. Lone Rasmussen
. Anette Pind

Helle Svenningsen

Helle Nikkel

Lene Bruun Jgrgensen
Hanne Gylling

Hanne Staugaard

Mette Voldum Jargensen
Kirsten Mgller

. Anja Skaarup

. Bente Pihl

. Tove E Juhl

. Ninette Juul Erichsen

Odense OK

Kolding OK
OK GORM
OK Snab
Allerad OK
Sollerad OK
Nordvest OK
OK Sorg

FIF Hillerad
Odense OK
Odense OK
OK Snab
Silkeborg OK
Aarhus 1900 Orient
Viborg OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Aarhus 1900 Orient
Kolding OK
Silkeborg OK
Sollerad OK
Kolding OK
OK Roskilde
OKH.T.F.

OK Sorg

17:38
18:44
19:05
19:20
19:22
19:28
19:34
20:00
20:54
21:40
21:45
23:40
24:45
25:31
26:51
27:19
28:00
28:48
30:44
32:57
35:54
38:02
40:50

16:41:15

+01:06
+01:27
+01:42
+01:44
+01:50
+01:56
+02:22
+03:16
+04:02
+04:07
+06:02
+07:07
+07:53
+09:13
+09:41
+10:22
+11:10
+13:06
+15:19
+18:16
+20:24
+23:12

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar

Startet : 24 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 1
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D60 3,03 km

Birgitte Birck

Rita Breum

Pia Kadziola

Birgitte Erskov Halland
Annette Bonde

Siri Klausen
Ann-Vibeke Mose
Charlotte Grauert
Trine Ravn

Barbara Dresel

. Susan Houmark Stub
. Anette Holm

. Gitte Grauert

. Anni Lind

Ingelise Baden
Birte Langkilde
Lisa Tantholdt
Liselotte Grgnvald
Naja Dan Mgller

. Yvonne Koch
. Hanne Jorgensen
. Karen Lise Bagh

Felix
Lise Nielsen
Lisbeth Sggaard Jensen

Odense OK

Allerad OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Maribo OK

OK JST Birkerad
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

Vestjysk Orientering

Ballerup OK
Horsens OK
SC Klecken
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Farum OK
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kabenhavn
OK H.T.F.
Ballerup OK
OK JST Birkerad
Sollerad OK
Allerad OK
Faaborg OK
Pl-Kabenhavn
Odense OK
OKH.T.F.

OK Melfar
Sollerad OK

20:39
20:53
21:01
21:10
21:20
23:25
23:45
23:52
24:24
24:59
25:01
25:17
25:53
26:12
26:47
30:23
31:08
31:25
34:05
35:12
35:39
38:42
18:08
Disk.
Ikke star

16:41:15

+14
+22
+31
+41
+02:46
+03:06
+03:13
+03:45
+04:20
+04:22
+04:38
+05:14
+05:33
+06:08
+09:44
+10:29
+10:46
+13:26
+14:33
+15:00
+18:03
-02:31

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar
D65 3,03 km

Startet : 10 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Hanne Birke Kolding OK
2. Tove Sonne Andersen OK JST Birkerad
3. Tove Jakobsen Silkeborg OK
4. Annette Petersen OK Roskilde
5. Inger Jessen OK Roskilde
6. Hanne Frost Ballerup OK
7. Jette Kreiberg OK Roskilde
8. Anne Andersen AMOK
9. Alice @rum Bertelsen OK Roskilde
10. Hanne Hyldelund OKH.T.F.

Odense OK

21:58
22:35
25:16
26:04
26:47
30:03
30:33
31:37
33:54
36:07

16:41:15

+37
+03:18
+04:06
+04:49
+08:05
+08:35
+09:39
+11:56
+14:09

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar
D70 1,90 km

Startet : 9 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Inger Marie Haahr OKH.T.F.

2. Lisbeth Damsgaard Sallerad OK

3. Elizabeth Borchorst RSOK

4. Lotte Hjort Faaborg OK
Vibeke Dalgaard OK FROS

6. Susanne Gasbjerg Silkeborg OK

7. Lone Christensen Aarhus 1900 Orient

8. Maia Camerini Besanese

9. Ellis Byrgiel Sommer OK @ST Birkergd
Lisbet Nielsen OK Vendelboerne

Odense OK

14:30
16:49
17:10
18:16
18:16
19:18
20:54
22:01
34:04

Ikke star

16:41:15

+02:19
+02:40
+03:46
+03:46
+04:48
+06:24
+07:31
+19:34

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar
D75 1,90 km

Startet : 6 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Randi Splittorff Svendborg OK

2. Inge Jgrgensen OK Roskilde

3. Rigmor Schou Mariager Fjord OK

4. Kirsten Brunstedt OK @ST Birkergd

5. Inge K. Kristoffersen Ballerup OK

6. Bitten Nielsen Herning OK
Odense OK

16:48
19:27
21:15
24:11
26:04
29:53

16:41:15

+02:39
+04:27
+07:23
+09:16
+13:05

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar 16:41:15
D80 1,90 km

Startet : 2 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Aase Thyssen Horsens OK 20:57
2. Inger Andersen Faaborg OK 28:32 +07:35

Odense OK EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar
H10 2,33 km

Startet : 9 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Marius Krabek Odense OK

2. Mathias Linde Lassen Silkeborg OK

3. Vincent Frandsen OK Sorg

4. Sander Popp Bobach Aalborg OK

5. Birk Hvidberg Tofte Odense OK

6. Ulrik Thrane Silkeborg OK

7. Ludvig Krabek Odense OK

8. Albert Frandsen OK Sorg

9. Storm Lind OK FROS
Odense OK

17:26
21:11
22:31
22:46
25:39
32:38
37:19
41:11
42:20

16:41:15

+03:45
+05:05
+05:20
+08:13
+15:12
+19:53
+23:45
+24:54

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar 16:41:15
H12 2,33 km

Startet : 2 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Mikkel Mglgaard Nielsen Odense OK 12:14
2. Sebastian Revsbech Allergd OK 18:16  +06:02

Odense OK EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar
H14 2,98 km

Startet : 7 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 1

1. Anton Kupriyanov Hviid Farum OK
2. Magnus Mglgaard Nielse Odense OK
3. Eskild Spile Andersen Odense OK
4. Rasmus Dalgaard Kolding OK
5. Benjamin Krabek Odense OK
6. Jonas Kleerke Mikkelsen Horsens OK
Emil Lindahl OK Melfar

Odense OK

13:39
14:09
17:39
18:40
20:21
33:56

Disk.

16:41:15

+30
+04:00
+05:01
+06:42
+20:17

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar
H16 3,63 km

Startet : 8 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Axel Ornhagen Jorgense OK Snab
2. Magnus Lindahl OK Melfar
3. Anton Spile Andersen Odense OK
4. Tobias Wihan Fyns PI
5. Torbjern Hgyer Staugaar FIF Hillerad
6. Johan Dalgaard Kolding OK
7. Lasse Klogborg OKH.T.F.
8. Noah Klogborg OKH.T.F.
Odense OK

15:10
15:33
15:58
16:50
18:14
19:00
25:30
26:35

16:41:15

+23

+48
+01:40
+03:04
+03:50
+10:20
+11:25

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar 16:41:15
H20 4,18 km

Startet : 6 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 1

1. Jonas Aadal Wihan Fyns PI 16:40
2. Jacob Klaerke Mikkelsen Horsens OK 17:33 +53
3. Johannes Marager Allergd OK 17:46 +01:06
4. August Gabs OK Melfar 18:02 +01:22
5. Valdemar Marager Allergd OK 20:25 +03:45
Hans Grgnborg Nielsen Allergd OK Disk.
Erik Grgnborg Nielsen Allergd OK Ikke star
Konrad Stamer Preetzer TSV Ikke star

Odense OK EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar
H21 4,18 km

Startet : 15 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 1

1. Rasmus Thrane Hansen Silkeborg OK
2. Tue Lassen Silkeborg OK
3. Philip Knak Pl-Kgbenhavn
4. Frederik Holm Splittorff FIF Hillerad
5. Daniel H. Jensen OKH.T.F.
6. Jonas Sgby Pedersen Aarhus 1900 Orient
7. Peter Modler Hedemann Faaborg OK
8. Mads Ellegaard Juhl OK H.T.F.
9. Sebastian Bang Pl-Kagbenhavn
10. Peter Klogborg OKH.T.F.
11. Gustav Frandsen OK Sorg
12. Jonas Gabs OK Melfar
13. Levi Vincent Hansen fEro
Hristina Georgeva Faaborg OK
Saren Vestergaard Pl-Kgbenhavn
Victor Valbjgrn Larsen OK Melfar

Odense OK

15:41
16:43
18:33
19:11
19:12
20:33
22:25
24:37
25:26
25:47
26:03
27:37
28:36
31:15
Disk.
Ikke star

16:41:15

+01:02
+02:52
+03:30
+03:31
+04:52
+06:44
+08:56
+09:45
+10:06
+10:22
+11:56
+12:55
+15:34

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar

H35 4,18 km
Startet : 4 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Peter D. Frandsen
Nicolai Wind

Kim Kongstad
Bjarke Andersen

A

Odense OK

Kolding OK
Kolding OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

20:48
21:11
25:58
31:45

16:41:15

+23
+05:10
+10:57

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar 16:41:15
H40 3,83 km

Startet : 3 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 1

1. Christian Volmar Skovsg OK Melfar 20:55
2. Andreas Popp Aalborg OK 22:37 +01:42
Roar Birkedahl Bang AMOK Disk.

Odense OK EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar
H45 3,83 km

Startet : 7 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Peter Wihan Fyns PI

2. Kim Lindahl OK Melfar

3. Claus Bobach Aalborg OK

4. Sgren Flyvbjerg RSOK

5. Jan-Erik Revsbech Allergd OK

6. Allan Skouboe Horsens OK

7. Mads Kappel Jensen RSOK
Odense OK

18:34
20:23
21:47
21:58
23:26
28:18
28:58

16:41:15

+01:49
+03:13
+03:24
+04:52
+09:44
+10:24

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar

H50 3,83 km
Startet : 11 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0
1. Morten Mglgaard Nielsen Odense OK
2. Anders Marager Allergd OK
3. Niels-Peter Vest Nielsen Allerad OK
4. Christian Stamer Preetzer TSV
5. Mads Mikkelsen Horsens OK
6. Ulrik Staugaard FIF Hillerad
7. Lars Klogborg OKH.T.F.
8. Michael Ertmann Allerad OK
9. Mikael Scheby OK Sorg
10. Michael Splittorff FIF Hillerad
11. Frede Callesen Odense OK
Odense OK

18:39
19:20
19:42
20:23
20:39
20:59
22:23
22:34
24:29
25:18
25:49

16:41:15

+41
+01:03
+01:44
+02:00
+02:20
+03:44
+03:55
+05:50
+06:39
+07:10

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar

Startet : 20 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0
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H55 3,63 km

Tim Falck Weber
Flemming Jargensen
Henrik Uhlemann
Kaj Isaksen

Michael Graae
Thomas Uhlemann
Jakob Albahn

Allan Hougaard
Matthias Taurit

Stig Hansen

. Kristian Edsen

Lars Tykaer Jensen

. Arne Thell

Henrik Hauge Thomsen

. Jens Frandsen
. Jesper Kracht

Niels Nygaard Jensen
Flemming Sparre Sgrens

. Jesper Allan Jensen
. Henning Hedemann

Rune Larsen

Odense OK

THOK

OK Snab
Kolding OK
FIF Hillerad
Sollergd OK
Kolding OK
THOK
Aarhus 1900 Orient
TSV Nusse
OK Melfar
Nordvest OK
OK Melfar
Eslovs FK
OK Snab
OK Sorg
Pl-Kgbenhavn
OK Snab
AMOK

OK Roskilde
Faaborg OK
AMOK

17:33
17:52
18:09
18:31
18:53
19:05
20:16
20:37
21:29
22:23
23:07
24:13
24:59
25:29
26:50
28:38
29:13
29:24
30:22
31:20
Ikke star

16:41:15

+19

+36

+58
+01:20
+01:32
+02:43
+03:04
+03:56
+04:50
+05:34
+06:40
+07:26
+07:56
+09:17
+11:05
+11:40
+11:51
+12:49
+13:47

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar
H60 3,03 km

Startet : 17 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Kent Pihl OK Roskilde

2. Jan Mgller Aalborg OK

3. Arne Kristensen Herlufsholm OK

4. Carsten Lind OK FROS

5. Henrik Nielsen Holbaek OK

6. Walther Rahbek Aalborg OK

7. Jesper Barsting Herlufsholm OK

8. Erik Warncke Horsens OK

9. Jan Kofoed Nielsen Pl-Kgbenhavn
10. Kurt Madsen Odense OK
11. Seren Grgnvald Sollerad OK
12. Torben Kristensen Herlufsholm OK
13. Jens Bentsen OK JST Birkerad
14. Sgren Bertelsen OK H.T.F.
15. Karsten Jagrgensen Pl-Kebenhavn
16. Bo Konring Sallerad OK
17. Claus Mikkelsen Herlufsholm OK

Peter Ostergaard Sollerad OK

Odense OK

16:07
17:08
17:12
17:36
18:24
18:30
20:03
22:40
23:14
24:25
25:21
25:33
27:07
27:09
27:21
30:14
31:45
Ikke star

16:41:15

+01:01
+01:05
+01:29
+02:17
+02:23
+03:56
+06:33
+07:07
+08:18
+09:14
+09:26
+11:00
+11:02
+11:14
+14:07
+15:38

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar
H65 3,03 km

Startet : 23 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Jess Rasmussen Viborg OK

2. Torkil Hansen Pl-Kgbenhavn

3. Jergen Skaarup Ballerup OK

4. Lars Hanghgj Petersen Ballerup OK

5. Bruno Stub Pl-Kebenhavn

6. Stig Barrett Viborg OK

7. Uwe Dresel SC Klecken

8. Knud Jespersen OK Snab

9. Gregers Jgrgensen Ballerup OK
10. Gert Lillevang Nielsen AMOK
11. Hans Erik Larsen Faaborg OK
12. Jorn Lind Pl-Kgbenhavn
13. Mogens Vennevold Vestjysk Orientering
14. Bent Aakjeer Odense OK
15. Arne Bertelsen OKH.T.F.
16. Max Prang Fredensborg OK
17. Flemming Vejen Ballerup OK
18. Ole Gjgderum Aarhus 1900 Orient
19. Hans Jessen OK Roskilde
20. Erik Ornebjerghus Pl-Kgbenhavn
21. Jan Jakobsen OK @ST Birkergd
22. Jens Peder Jensen OK H.T.F.
23. Helge Sggaard RSOK

Odense OK

17:23
17:28
18:26
18:45
18:50
18:52
19:15
19:47
20:03
20:09
20:17
20:21
20:39
21:46
21:59
22:27
22:58
23:16
24:07
25:58
26:58
28:16
29:52

16:41:15

+05
+01:03
+01:22
+01:27
+01:29
+01:52
+02:24
+02:40
+02:46
+02:54
+02:58
+03:16
+04:23
+04:36
+05:04
+05:35
+05:53
+06:44
+08:35
+09:35
+10:53
+12:29

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar
H70 3,03 km

Startet : 10 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 1

1. Torben Kruse Svendborg OK

2. Finn Petersen OK Roskilde

3. Kurt Finn Petersen Faaborg OK

4. Jgrgen Jgrgensen Silkeborg OK

5. Carl Malling Randers OK

6. Rolf Andersen AMOK

7. Mogens Bagh Odense OK

8. Olaf Christensen Aarhus 1900 Orient

9. Svend Tantholdt OK QST Birkergd
Jorgen Munster-Swends Silkeborg OK

Odense OK

20:26
21:43
24:09
24:20
24:40
25:47
27:11
37:24
38:27

Disk.

16:41:15

+01:17
+03:43
+03:54
+04:14
+05:21
+06:45
+16:58
+18:01

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar
H75 1,90 km

Startet : 11 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 3

1. Janne Brunstedt OK Roskilde
2. Hans Aage Hvalsge Han Fyns PI
3. Ronnie McGirall Sollerad OK
4. Erik Damgaard Faaborg OK
5. Ove Splittorff Svendborg OK
6. Frants Nielsen Herning OK
7. Jan Kristoffersen Ballerup OK
8. Per F. Henriksen OKH.T.F.
Hans Christian Strib OK GORM
Niels Dalgaard OK FROS
Saren Bjgrngen OK @ST Birkergd
Finn Hagrup Nielsen OK Vendelboerne

Odense OK

11:23
12:56
13:15
14:21
15:20
15:39
16:03
20:03
Disk.
Disk.
Disk.
Ikke star

16:41:15

+01:33
+01:52
+02:58
+03:57
+04:16
+04:40
+08:40

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2023 - Prolog lgrdag 27-05-2023, Mar
H80 1,90 km

Startet : 9 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 2

1. Kurt Pedersen RioK

2. Poul Nghr Silkeborg OK

3. Jack Skrydstrup Kolding OK

4. Olav Odgaard Odense OK

5. Palle Mgller Nielsen Odense OK

6. Hans Larsen Faaborg OK

7. Morten Lassen Faaborg OK
Arne Pedersen Mariager Fjord OK
Ole Svendsen OK Roskilde

Odense OK

15:22
15:57
16:59
18:42
20:31
22:09
25:01

Disk.

Disk.

16:41:15

+35
+01:37
+03:20
+05:09
+06:47
+09:39

EResults Pro



